
Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 John Muir 61 33
2 Shawano Community 63 12
3 Medford 98 21
4 Stevens Point 123 13
5 DC Everest 152 19
6 Horace Mann (Wausau) 155 18
7 Wisconsin Rapids 167 16
8 James Williams 193 18
9 Prairie River 208 14
10 Marshfield 216 15
11 Antigo 341 8

19/09/2019 7:52:24 PM 1 of 1Page



Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Female

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Female

1 368 Sara Mlodik 00:12:51.2DC Everest 6:25 min/m1 1
2 553 Celia Sinz 00:13:02.7John Muir 6:31 min/m1 2
3 750 Grace Chelberg 00:13:07.8Shawano Community 6:33 min/m1 3
4 475 Sophia Miljevich 00:13:09.7James Williams 6:34 min/m1 4
5 614 Calleigh Kanitz 00:13:14.1Marshfield 6:37 min/m1 5
6 653 Meredith Richter 00:13:23.7Medford 6:41 min/m1 6
7 646 Lindsay Kahn 00:13:25.0Medford 6:42 min/m2 7
8 537 Madeline Hahn 00:13:42.8John Muir 6:51 min/m2 8
9 540 Taelyn Jirschele 00:13:51.8John Muir 6:55 min/m3 9
10 942 Baylee Hartjes 00:13:56.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:58 min/m1 10
11 754 Lillian Guenther 00:13:56.8Shawano Community 6:58 min/m2 11
12 545 Victoria Myers 00:14:13.3John Muir 7:06 min/m4 12
13 758 Piper Novitski 00:14:13.8Shawano Community 7:06 min/m3 13
14 812 Anora Enders 00:14:16.7Stevens Point 7:08 min/m1 14
15 749 Maci Beyer 00:14:16.9Shawano Community 7:08 min/m4 15
16 943 Hailey Helms 00:14:19.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:09 min/m2 16
17 811 Sophie Durkee 00:14:23.4Stevens Point 7:11 min/m2 17
18 814 Margaret Friese 00:14:23.4Stevens Point 7:11 min/m3 18
19 641 Ella Daniels 00:14:23.8Medford 7:11 min/m3 19
20 828 Riley Zimmermann 00:14:25.0Stevens Point 7:12 min/m4 20
21 759 Della Vue 00:14:28.3Shawano Community 7:14 min/m5 21
22 755 Bailey Hendricks 00:14:34.2Shawano Community 7:17 min/m6 22
23 434 Audrie Schimtt 00:14:38.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:19 min/m1 23
24 423 Ellerie Cover 00:14:41.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:20 min/m2 24
25 705 Maria Malinowski 00:14:41.5Prairie River 7:20 min/m1 25
26 649 Talyn Peterson 00:14:46.6Medford 7:23 min/m4 26
27 427 Isabel Madriz 00:14:48.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:24 min/m3 27
28 706 Olivia Pierce 00:14:49.9Prairie River 7:24 min/m2 28
29 710 Lily Ullman 00:14:51.5Prairie River 7:25 min/m3 29
30 529 Sheila Danielson 00:14:53.5John Muir 7:26 min/m5 30
31 620 Sarah Mckee 00:14:54.5Marshfield 7:27 min/m2 31
32 944 Allison Jahns 00:14:55.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:27 min/m3 32
33 543 Elexa Marciniak 00:14:57.6John Muir 7:28 min/m6 33
34 549 Madilyn Phelps 00:14:59.6John Muir 7:29 min/m7 34
35 356 Lauren Bouffleur 00:14:59.8DC Everest 7:29 min/m2 35
36 556 Elle Tipple 00:15:02.3John Muir 7:31 min/m8 >7
37 538 Zoe Hoff 00:15:02.5John Muir 7:31 min/m9 >7
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Female

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Female

38 555 Zoe Swanson 00:15:03.3John Muir 7:31 min/m10 >7
39 369 Grace Sandquist 00:15:06.8DC Everest 7:33 min/m3 36
40 551 Lauren Pyevich 00:15:09.0John Muir 7:34 min/m11 >7
41 363 Grace Jelen 00:15:12.4DC Everest 7:36 min/m4 37
42 753 Jill Guenther 00:15:13.0Shawano Community 7:36 min/m7 38
43 525 Layla Boyd 00:15:16.5John Muir 7:38 min/m12 >7
44 548 Leah Ottosen 00:15:20.8John Muir 7:40 min/m13 >7
45 429 Madison Murphy 00:15:23.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:41 min/m4 39
46 650 Kylie Potvin 00:15:24.7Medford 7:42 min/m5 40
47 465 Reese Gehrig 00:15:24.7James Williams 7:42 min/m2 41
48 422 Margaret Bennett 00:15:26.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:43 min/m5 42
49 374 Megan Zemke 00:15:28.1DC Everest 7:44 min/m5 43
50 466 Luciana Grage 00:15:29.6James Williams 7:44 min/m3 44
51 748 Jenna Arens 00:15:30.8Shawano Community 7:45 min/m8 >7
52 426 Marabelle Joswick 00:15:34.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:47 min/m6 45
53 559 Maddie Weller 00:15:34.9John Muir 7:47 min/m14 >7
54 367 Jessica Melnyk 00:15:35.8DC Everest 7:47 min/m6 46
55 658 Joselyne Torres 00:15:37.2Medford 7:48 min/m6 47
56 947 Abigail Michalsen 00:15:39.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:49 min/m4 48
57 643 Naomi Fleegel 00:15:42.3Medford 7:51 min/m7 49
58 430 Abbey Olson 00:15:46.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:53 min/m7 50
59 471 Leah Jamison 00:15:47.6James Williams 7:53 min/m4 51
60 542 Emily Lucht 00:15:48.8John Muir 7:54 min/m15 >7
61 365 Cassidy Lackey 00:15:50.5DC Everest 7:55 min/m7 52
62 469 Eva Hetland 00:15:51.2James Williams 7:55 min/m5 53
63 757 Delane Kunze 00:15:54.1Shawano Community 7:57 min/m9 >7
64 528 Claire Chellevold 00:15:55.6John Muir 7:57 min/m16 >7
65 822 Addisyn Tauferner 00:15:56.4Stevens Point 7:58 min/m5 54
66 607 Natalie Hebbing 00:15:57.0Marshfield 7:58 min/m3 55
67 810 Madalyn Cisewski 00:15:57.2Stevens Point 7:58 min/m6 56
68 432 Izzy Sabatke 00:15:57.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:58 min/m8 >7
69 640 Autumn Cooley 00:16:00.7Medford 8:00 min/m8 >7
70 642 Ella Dassow 00:16:01.7Medford 8:00 min/m9 >7
71 820 Lily Perlak 00:16:03.1Stevens Point 8:01 min/m7 57
72 310 Chloe Tainter 00:16:05.4Antigo 8:02 min/m1 58
73 621 Keara Ronning 00:16:08.4Marshfield 8:04 min/m4 59
74 479 Kayla Skubal 00:16:10.9James Williams 8:05 min/m6 60
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Female

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Female

75 558 Iris Waldvogel 00:16:11.2John Muir 8:05 min/m17 >7
76 751 Q'layah Escalante 00:16:13.1Shawano Community 8:06 min/m10 >7
77 827 Kannitha Xiong 00:16:14.8Stevens Point 8:07 min/m8 >7
78 951 Madison Pyburn 00:16:17.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:08 min/m5 61
79 807 Brea Bierman 00:16:19.2Stevens Point 8:09 min/m9 >7
80 358 Brianna Cook 00:16:19.6DC Everest 8:09 min/m8 >7
81 703 Allison Hunter 00:16:20.2Prairie River 8:10 min/m4 62
82 473 Lynnea Kivi 00:16:21.0James Williams 8:10 min/m7 63
83 809 Rose Brown 00:16:23.5Stevens Point 8:11 min/m10 >7
84 700 Irene Blennert 00:16:25.4Prairie River 8:12 min/m5 64
85 307 Virginia Praslowicz 00:16:27.7Antigo 8:13 min/m2 65
86 623 Carolina Sullenger 00:16:28.5Marshfield 8:14 min/m5 66
87 638 Kaelynn Balciar 00:16:30.0Medford 8:15 min/m10 >7
88 955 Kylie Snowball 00:16:30.7Wisconsin Rapids 8:15 min/m6 67
89 948 Sarah Panzer 00:16:30.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:15 min/m7 68
90 704 Brooklyn Kraegenbrink 00:16:35.1Prairie River 8:17 min/m6 69
91 648 Leah Perlman 00:16:35.7Medford 8:17 min/m11 >7
92 361 Julia Hemauer 00:16:36.9DC Everest 8:18 min/m9 >7
93 437 Payden Wolff 00:16:37.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:18 min/m9 >7
94 470 Maria Hubler 00:16:39.1James Williams 8:19 min/m8 >7
95 756 Onna Hermann 00:16:42.6Shawano Community 8:21 min/m11 >7
96 544 Harper Mead 00:16:43.9John Muir 8:21 min/m18 >7
97 954 Danica Rosenthal 00:16:44.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:22 min/m8 >7
98 468 Kyleah Hartman 00:16:44.2James Williams 8:22 min/m9 >7
99 652 Mallory Richter 00:16:44.6Medford 8:22 min/m12 >7

100 952 Yanissa Quilantan 00:16:44.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:22 min/m9 >7
101 752 Brooklynn Frechette 00:16:45.8Shawano Community 8:22 min/m12 >7
102 533 Mykenzy Edwards 00:16:45.9John Muir 8:22 min/m19 >7
103 655 Ellyana Sperl 00:16:47.1Medford 8:23 min/m13 >7
104 815 Anna Hagen 00:16:47.1Stevens Point 8:23 min/m11 >7
105 821 Jackie Rangel 00:16:48.3Stevens Point 8:24 min/m12 >7
106 530 Josie Draeger 00:16:51.7John Muir 8:25 min/m20 >7
107 657 Morgan Strebig 00:16:52.7Medford 8:26 min/m14 >7
108 424 Isabella Demeyer 00:16:55.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:27 min/m10 >7
109 808 Charlotte Bradley 00:17:01.7Stevens Point 8:30 min/m13 >7
110 622 Iona Shilton 00:17:02.3Marshfield 8:31 min/m6 70
111 306 Hailey Planasch 00:17:06.3Antigo 8:33 min/m3 71
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Female

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Female

112 304 Ruby Beattie 00:17:08.8Antigo 8:34 min/m4 72
113 360 Keryrn Grosskopf 00:17:11.0DC Everest 8:35 min/m10 >7
114 546 Lillian Nordin 00:17:14.6John Muir 8:37 min/m21 >7
115 557 Sonya Torrens 00:17:18.5John Muir 8:39 min/m22 >7
116 949 Izzy Peterson 00:17:19.5Wisconsin Rapids 8:39 min/m10 >7
117 481 Claire Yunkers 00:17:23.0James Williams 8:41 min/m10 >7
118 606 Katherine Grande 00:17:28.2Marshfield 8:44 min/m7 73
119 433 Anna Sazama 00:17:32.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:46 min/m11 >7
120 612 Ella Joyce 00:17:33.3Marshfield 8:46 min/m8 >7
121 420 Rowan Ballard 00:17:35.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:47 min/m12 >7
122 639 Natasha Butt 00:17:37.6Medford 8:48 min/m15 >7
123 624 Sydney Venzke 00:17:40.6Marshfield 8:50 min/m9 >7
124 421 Hailey Bass 00:17:41.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:50 min/m13 >7
125 661 Paige Wilkins 00:17:45.1Medford 8:52 min/m16 >7
126 611 Ashley Jeager 00:17:46.1Marshfield 8:53 min/m10 >7
127 480 Mia Tulowitzky 00:17:52.3James Williams 8:56 min/m11 >7
128 647 Morgan Liske 00:17:52.4Medford 8:56 min/m17 >7
129 644 Jordyn Fryklund 00:17:54.6Medford 8:57 min/m18 >7
130 707 Amber Radtke 00:17:56.1Prairie River 8:58 min/m7 74
131 698 Arabella Baumann 00:17:57.3Prairie River 8:58 min/m8 >7
132 953 Emma Rokus 00:17:58.5Wisconsin Rapids 8:59 min/m11 >7
133 541 Maggie Krenz 00:17:58.6John Muir 8:59 min/m23 >7
134 941 Adelena Hartjes 00:17:58.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:59 min/m12 >7
135 478 Ashley Schmidt 00:18:03.4James Williams 9:01 min/m12 >7
136 956 Rylee Stublaski 00:18:07.9Wisconsin Rapids 9:03 min/m13 >7
137 425 Maria Imhoff 00:18:10.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:05 min/m14 >7
138 308 Alexia Rank 00:18:13.8Antigo 9:06 min/m5 75
139 946 Olivia Malsom 00:18:14.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:07 min/m14 >7
140 305 Clare Heuss 00:18:17.2Antigo 9:08 min/m6 76
141 645 Grace Holmes 00:18:17.9Medford 9:08 min/m19 >7
142 608 Taytum Hewitt 00:18:19.3Marshfield 9:09 min/m11 >7
143 940 Natalie Dillon 00:18:21.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:10 min/m15 >7
144 435 Alyvia Stenke 00:18:22.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:11 min/m15 >7
145 536 Jayden Grawien 00:18:33.7John Muir 9:16 min/m24 >7
146 659 Lydia Way 00:18:43.4Medford 9:21 min/m20 >7
147 373 Alyssa Westphal 00:19:01.3DC Everest 9:30 min/m11 >7
148 619 Ruby Manlick 00:19:02.1Marshfield 9:31 min/m12 >7
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Female

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Female

149 472 Elyse Karwoski 00:19:04.1James Williams 9:32 min/m13 >7
150 370 Riley Slack 00:19:08.4DC Everest 9:34 min/m12 >7
151 309 Lexus Schneider 00:19:11.9Antigo 9:35 min/m7 77
152 605 Hannah Danielsen 00:19:14.8Marshfield 9:37 min/m13 >7
153 362 Tessa Hobbins 00:19:17.0DC Everest 9:38 min/m13 >7
154 939 Maggie Bredl 00:19:18.2Wisconsin Rapids 9:39 min/m16 >7
155 554 Sadie Steinbach 00:19:18.8John Muir 9:39 min/m25 >7
156 613 Amelia Kallembach 00:19:19.6Marshfield 9:39 min/m14 >7
157 702 Emily Winter 00:19:21.3Prairie River 9:40 min/m9 >7
158 526 Aryanna Bushman 00:19:23.8John Muir 9:41 min/m26 >7
159 547 Jaidyn Oelke 00:19:30.0John Muir 9:45 min/m27 >7
160 534 Addison Fochs 00:19:38.1John Muir 9:49 min/m28 >7
161 527 Kaitlyn Butler 00:19:44.2John Muir 9:52 min/m29 >7
162 550 Sidney Poole 00:19:44.3John Muir 9:52 min/m30 >7
163 562 Savannah Wisniewski 00:20:02.6John Muir 10:01 min/m31 >7
164 712 Parker Welch 00:20:05.5Prairie River 10:02 min/m10 >7
165 359 Tessa Dorski 00:20:29.1DC Everest 10:14 min/m14 >7
166 474 Madeline Legrey 00:20:32.5James Williams 10:16 min/m14 >7
167 660 Makenna Wellman 00:21:08.4Medford 10:34 min/m21 >7
168 535 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:21:09.4John Muir 10:34 min/m32 >7
169 354 Kairi Anderson 00:21:10.8DC Everest 10:35 min/m15 >7
170 609 Emma Hilbelink 00:21:12.2Marshfield 10:36 min/m15 >7
171 552 Paige Scheel 00:21:17.7John Muir 10:38 min/m33 >7
172 355 Madelynn Anderson 00:21:34.5DC Everest 10:47 min/m16 >7
173 372 Angela Steinke 00:21:38.8DC Everest 10:49 min/m17 >7
174 701 Leah Freyer 00:21:39.3Prairie River 10:49 min/m11 >7
175 366 Lia Luczaj 00:22:14.1DC Everest 11:07 min/m18 >7
176 312 Ayda Washatko 00:22:47.5Antigo 11:23 min/m8 >7
177 467 Isabel Hartman 00:22:52.7James Williams 11:26 min/m15 >7
178 711 Gracie Vanvuren 00:23:03.3Prairie River 11:31 min/m12 >7
179 464 Grace Cornelius 00:23:04.8James Williams 11:32 min/m16 >7
180 431 Emma Richmond 00:23:10.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 11:35 min/m16 >7
181 436 Ayva Taylor 00:24:37.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 12:18 min/m17 >7
182 476 Willow Mutter 00:24:37.3James Williams 12:18 min/m17 >7
183 477 Naomie Roberts 00:24:40.8James Williams 12:20 min/m18 >7
184 371 Ella Slavin 00:24:57.5DC Everest 12:28 min/m19 >7
185 699 Jolene Blakeslee 00:25:33.5Prairie River 12:46 min/m13 >7

9/19/19 7:52:39 PM 5 of 6Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Female

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Female

186 428 Mataya Mccarron 00:28:16.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 14:08 min/m18 >7
187 708 Sophia Schmidt 00:28:28.8Prairie River 14:14 min/m14 >7
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D1 Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 19, 2019 Female

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
01:09:45Team Time

1 2 553 Celia Sinz 13:02.7 2
2 8 537 Madeline Hahn 13:42.8 8
3 9 540 Taelyn Jirschele 13:51.8 9
4 12 545 Victoria Myers 14:13.3 12
5 30 529 Sheila Danielson 14:53.5 30
6 33 543 Elexa Marciniak 14:57.6 33
7 34 549 Madilyn Phelps 14:59.6 34
8 36 556 Elle Tipple 15:02.3 >7
9 37 538 Zoe Hoff 15:02.5 >7
10 38 555 Zoe Swanson 15:03.3 >7
11 40 551 Lauren Pyevich 15:09.0 >7
12 43 525 Layla Boyd 15:16.5 >7
13 44 548 Leah Ottosen 15:20.8 >7
14 53 559 Maddie Weller 15:34.9 >7
15 60 542 Emily Lucht 15:48.8 >7
16 64 528 Claire Chellevold 15:55.6 >7
17 75 558 Iris Waldvogel 16:11.2 >7
18 96 544 Harper Mead 16:43.9 >7
19 102 533 Mykenzy Edwards 16:45.9 >7
20 106 530 Josie Draeger 16:51.7 >7
21 114 546 Lillian Nordin 17:14.6 >7
22 115 557 Sonya Torrens 17:18.5 >7
23 133 541 Maggie Krenz 17:58.6 >7
24 145 536 Jayden Grawien 18:33.7 >7
25 155 554 Sadie Steinbach 19:18.8 >7
26 158 526 Aryanna Bushman 19:23.8 >7
27 159 547 Jaidyn Oelke 19:30.0 >7
28 160 534 Addison Fochs 19:38.1 >7
29 161 527 Kaitlyn Butler 19:44.2 >7
30 162 550 Sidney Poole 19:44.3 >7
31 163 562 Savannah Wisniewski 20:02.6 >7
32 168 535 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 21:09.4 >7
33 171 552 Paige Scheel 21:17.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shawano Community

Team Points
01:10:04Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shawano Community

Team Points
01:10:04Team Time

1 3 750 Grace Chelberg 13:07.8 3
2 11 754 Lillian Guenther 13:56.8 11
3 13 758 Piper Novitski 14:13.8 13
4 15 749 Maci Beyer 14:16.9 15
5 21 759 Della Vue 14:28.3 21
6 22 755 Bailey Hendricks 14:34.2 22
7 42 753 Jill Guenther 15:13.0 38
8 51 748 Jenna Arens 15:30.8 >7
9 63 757 Delane Kunze 15:54.1 >7
10 76 751 Q'layah Escalante 16:13.1 >7
11 95 756 Onna Hermann 16:42.6 >7
12 101 752 Brooklynn Frechette 16:45.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:11:25Team Time

1 6 653 Meredith Richter 13:23.7 6
2 7 646 Lindsay Kahn 13:25.0 7
3 19 641 Ella Daniels 14:23.8 19
4 26 649 Talyn Peterson 14:46.6 26
5 46 650 Kylie Potvin 15:24.7 40
6 55 658 Joselyne Torres 15:37.2 47
7 57 643 Naomi Fleegel 15:42.3 49
8 69 640 Autumn Cooley 16:00.7 >7
9 70 642 Ella Dassow 16:01.7 >7
10 87 638 Kaelynn Balciar 16:30.0 >7
11 91 648 Leah Perlman 16:35.7 >7
12 99 652 Mallory Richter 16:44.6 >7
13 103 655 Ellyana Sperl 16:47.1 >7
14 107 657 Morgan Strebig 16:52.7 >7
15 122 639 Natasha Butt 17:37.6 >7
16 125 661 Paige Wilkins 17:45.1 >7
17 128 647 Morgan Liske 17:52.4 >7
18 129 644 Jordyn Fryklund 17:54.6 >7
19 141 645 Grace Holmes 18:17.9 >7
20 146 659 Lydia Way 18:43.4 >7
21 167 660 Makenna Wellman 21:08.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:13:26Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:13:26Team Time

1 14 812 Anora Enders 14:16.7 14
2 17 811 Sophie Durkee 14:23.4 17
3 18 814 Margaret Friese 14:23.4 18
4 20 828 Riley Zimmermann 14:25.0 20
5 65 822 Addisyn Tauferner 15:56.4 54
6 67 810 Madalyn Cisewski 15:57.2 56
7 71 820 Lily Perlak 16:03.1 57
8 77 827 Kannitha Xiong 16:14.8 >7
9 79 807 Brea Bierman 16:19.2 >7
10 83 809 Rose Brown 16:23.5 >7
11 104 815 Anna Hagen 16:47.1 >7
12 105 821 Jackie Rangel 16:48.3 >7
13 109 808 Charlotte Bradley 17:01.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 152 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:13:39Team Time

1 1 368 Sara Mlodik 12:51.2 1
2 35 356 Lauren Bouffleur 14:59.8 35
3 39 369 Grace Sandquist 15:06.8 36
4 41 363 Grace Jelen 15:12.4 37
5 49 374 Megan Zemke 15:28.1 43
6 54 367 Jessica Melnyk 15:35.8 46
7 61 365 Cassidy Lackey 15:50.5 52
8 80 358 Brianna Cook 16:19.6 >7
9 92 361 Julia Hemauer 16:36.9 >7
10 113 360 Keryrn Grosskopf 17:11.0 >7
11 147 373 Alyssa Westphal 19:01.3 >7
12 150 370 Riley Slack 19:08.4 >7
13 153 362 Tessa Hobbins 19:17.0 >7
14 165 359 Tessa Dorski 20:29.1 >7
15 169 354 Kairi Anderson 21:10.8 >7
16 172 355 Madelynn Anderson 21:34.5 >7
17 173 372 Angela Steinke 21:38.8 >7
18 175 366 Lia Luczaj 22:14.1 >7
19 184 371 Ella Slavin 24:57.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points
01:14:59Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points
01:14:59Team Time

1 23 434 Audrie Schimtt 14:38.9 23
2 24 423 Ellerie Cover 14:41.5 24
3 27 427 Isabel Madriz 14:48.6 27
4 45 429 Madison Murphy 15:23.5 39
5 48 422 Margaret Bennett 15:26.3 42
6 52 426 Marabelle Joswick 15:34.4 45
7 58 430 Abbey Olson 15:46.1 50
8 68 432 Izzy Sabatke 15:57.6 >7
9 93 437 Payden Wolff 16:37.5 >7
10 108 424 Isabella Demeyer 16:55.7 >7
11 119 433 Anna Sazama 17:32.7 >7
12 121 420 Rowan Ballard 17:35.8 >7
13 124 421 Hailey Bass 17:41.6 >7
14 137 425 Maria Imhoff 18:10.9 >7
15 144 435 Alyvia Stenke 18:22.6 >7
16 180 431 Emma Richmond 23:10.1 >7
17 181 436 Ayva Taylor 24:37.0 >7
18 186 428 Mataya Mccarron 28:16.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:15:09Team Time

1 10 942 Baylee Hartjes 13:56.4 10
2 16 943 Hailey Helms 14:19.1 16
3 32 944 Allison Jahns 14:55.7 32
4 56 947 Abigail Michalsen 15:39.6 48
5 78 951 Madison Pyburn 16:17.0 61
6 88 955 Kylie Snowball 16:30.7 67
7 89 948 Sarah Panzer 16:30.8 68
8 97 954 Danica Rosenthal 16:44.0 >7
9 100 952 Yanissa Quilantan 16:44.8 >7
10 116 949 Izzy Peterson 17:19.5 >7
11 132 953 Emma Rokus 17:58.5 >7
12 134 941 Adelena Hartjes 17:58.8 >7
13 136 956 Rylee Stublaski 18:07.9 >7
14 139 946 Olivia Malsom 18:14.1 >7
15 143 940 Natalie Dillon 18:21.1 >7
16 154 939 Maggie Bredl 19:18.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams

Team Points
01:15:43Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams

Team Points
01:15:43Team Time

1 4 475 Sophia Miljevich 13:09.7 4
2 47 465 Reese Gehrig 15:24.7 41
3 50 466 Luciana Grage 15:29.6 44
4 59 471 Leah Jamison 15:47.6 51
5 62 469 Eva Hetland 15:51.2 53
6 74 479 Kayla Skubal 16:10.9 60
7 82 473 Lynnea Kivi 16:21.0 63
8 94 470 Maria Hubler 16:39.1 >7
9 98 468 Kyleah Hartman 16:44.2 >7
10 117 481 Claire Yunkers 17:23.0 >7
11 127 480 Mia Tulowitzky 17:52.3 >7
12 135 478 Ashley Schmidt 18:03.4 >7
13 149 472 Elyse Karwoski 19:04.1 >7
14 166 474 Madeline Legrey 20:32.5 >7
15 177 467 Isabel Hartman 22:52.7 >7
16 179 464 Grace Cornelius 23:04.8 >7
17 182 476 Willow Mutter 24:37.3 >7
18 183 477 Naomie Roberts 24:40.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
01:17:09Team Time

1 25 705 Maria Malinowski 14:41.5 25
2 28 706 Olivia Pierce 14:49.9 28
3 29 710 Lily Ullman 14:51.5 29
4 81 703 Allison Hunter 16:20.2 62
5 84 700 Irene Blennert 16:25.4 64
6 90 704 Brooklyn Kraegenbrink 16:35.1 69
7 130 707 Amber Radtke 17:56.1 74
8 131 698 Arabella Baumann 17:57.3 >7
9 157 702 Emily Winter 19:21.3 >7
10 164 712 Parker Welch 20:05.5 >7
11 174 701 Leah Freyer 21:39.3 >7
12 178 711 Gracie Vanvuren 23:03.3 >7
13 185 699 Jolene Blakeslee 25:33.5 >7
14 187 708 Sophia Schmidt 28:28.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 216 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:16:43Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 216 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:16:43Team Time

1 5 614 Calleigh Kanitz 13:14.1 5
2 31 620 Sarah Mckee 14:54.5 31
3 66 607 Natalie Hebbing 15:57.0 55
4 73 621 Keara Ronning 16:08.4 59
5 86 623 Carolina Sullenger 16:28.5 66
6 110 622 Iona Shilton 17:02.3 70
7 118 606 Katherine Grande 17:28.2 73
8 120 612 Ella Joyce 17:33.3 >7
9 123 624 Sydney Venzke 17:40.6 >7
10 126 611 Ashley Jeager 17:46.1 >7
11 142 608 Taytum Hewitt 18:19.3 >7
12 148 619 Ruby Manlick 19:02.1 >7
13 152 605 Hannah Danielsen 19:14.8 >7
14 156 613 Amelia Kallembach 19:19.6 >7
15 170 609 Emma Hilbelink 21:12.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 341 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points
01:25:03Team Time

1 72 310 Chloe Tainter 16:05.4 58
2 85 307 Virginia Praslowicz 16:27.7 65
3 111 306 Hailey Planasch 17:06.3 71
4 112 304 Ruby Beattie 17:08.8 72
5 138 308 Alexia Rank 18:13.8 75
6 140 305 Clare Heuss 18:17.2 76
7 151 309 Lexus Schneider 19:11.9 77
8 176 312 Ayda Washatko 22:47.5 >7
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